546
TO
OL
S
FO
R
TH
E T
RA
DE
S
TR
AD
E K
IT
S
35 PIECE ELECTRICIAN’S KIT
Product Code Description
4750FB3-12TS4 35 Piece Large Electrician’s Kit
Contents Include:
Product Code Description Product Code Description Product Code Description
4750FB3-12 12" Electrician’s Bag with Hard Bottom 317 Professional Light Hacksaw Frame B196.030.100 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
1-110-08-2-2 Flat File Ergo® 8" Second 36 TPI 3735-4-120 Center Punch B196.040.100 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
1-230-08-2-2 Round File Ergo® 8" Second 36 TPI 3740-150 Flat Chisel B196.055.125 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
1952M-10 10mm Combination Wrench 424P-16 Chisel B195.002.025 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
1952M-13 13mm Combination Wrench 416-400 Spirit Level B195.050.025 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
BE-9770 Long Ball End Hexagon Key Set, Metric 429-16 Claw Hammer B142.001.080 BAHCOFIT Insulated Pozidriv Screwdriver
2101D-160 Diagonal Cutting Plier 6 1/4" 480-12 Warrington Hammer B142.002.100 BAHCOFIT Insulated Pozidriv Screwdriver
2223 D-150 Wire stripping pliers - copper wire and cable 700-2.5-500 Precision Screwdrivers; slotted 1446 Multipurpose Knife
2233 D-160 Cable cutting and stripping pliers 8070 Black Adjustable Wrench 6" B144.001.100 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 1
2430 D-160 Nose Plier 6 1/4" 8071 Black Adjustable Wrench 8" B144.002.125 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 2
2628 D-180 Side Cutting Combo Plier 7" 7224 Quick Adjust Water Pump Plier B144.003.150 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 3
268 Junior Hacksaw Plastic Handle 6" B196.025.075 BAHCOFIT Insulated Slotted Screwdriver
Features
•	 This Electrician’s kit provides the tools necessary for many electrical applications.
•	 Kit contains an assortment of pliers, screwdrivers, adjustable wrench, combination wrenches, files and knife.
•	 Packed in an Electrician’s bag with a hard bottom and double stitching reinforcement that is 100% waterproof and easy to clean.
13 PIECE BASIC MAINTENANCE KIT
Product Code Description
4750-UP-1TS5 13 Piece Basic Maintenance Kit
Contents Include:
Product Code Description Product Code Description
4750-UP-1 Universal Pouch 1952M-10 10mm Combination Wrench
2101 D-160 Diagonal Cutting Plier 6 1/4" 1952M-11 11mm Combination Wrench
2628 D-180 Side Cutting Combo Plier 7" 1952M-13 13mm Combination Wrench
2430 D-160 Nose Plier Grips 6 1/4" B144.001.100 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 1
B190.055.100 BAHCOFIT Slotted Screwdriver B144.002.125 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 2
B192.001.100 BAHCOFIT Phillips PH1 Screwdriver B144.003.150 BAHCOFIT Screwdriver Robertson # 3
8072 Black Adjustable Wrench 10"
Features
•	 This basic maintenance kit provides the tools necessary for many general service and maintenance applications.
•	 Kit contains an assortment of pliers, screwdrivers, adjustable wrench and combination wrenches.
•	 Packed in a universal pouch with leather slots and two deep multi purpose open pockets..
4750FB3-12TS4
4750-UP-1TS5